



Parts and Labor: NMT supplies spare and replacement parts for all current equipment. If you don't see a part you need listed here, please contact us. Labor is billed at \$ 100/hour.



All prices are listed in \$ US and do not include applicable taxes



We offer free ground shipping within the USA.

### Sorter Parts

Product No.	Quantity	Description	Price
211-0488-01	1	Wedge (distributor assy.)	\$ 60
210-0259-01	1	Solenoid, water jet gate assy.	\$ 225
211-0654-01	1	Cover, cylinder mount	\$ 60
211-0487-01	1	Roller	\$ 25
211-1250-01	1	Pin, air cylinder, diverter	\$ 10
210-0430-01	1	Air cylinder	\$ 135
212-1311-KIT	10	Socket head shoulder screw	\$ 45
216-0014-02	1	Gauge, wire adjuster	\$ 15
211-0648-01	2	Wires, aperture	\$ 275
210-0230-01	1	Sorter calibration gauge, 80 mm	\$ 45
212-2174	1	Valve, 24V, Air box (Mac)	\$ 65
211-0650-01	1	Cover, aperture wires	\$ 15
212-1320	1	Valve, air, 24V, Air box (Humphrey)	\$ 90
212-1710-KIT	25	Screw, fhph, 8-32X5/8"	\$ 5
212-1283-KIT	25	Washer, flat #8	\$ 5
212-1339-KIT	25	Nut, hex, 8-32	\$ 5
212-0250-KIT	25	Nut, lock, nylon insert 8-32	\$ 5
212-0383	1	Flowmeter, H2O 1-10 gpm	\$ 280
212-1581	1	Flowmeter w/ valve, .2-2	\$ 180

### Vision System

Product No.	Quantity	Description	Price
210-0226-01	1	Spinner assembly	\$ 225
210-0501-01	1	Vision system heater assembly	\$ 60
211-0106-03	1	Camera assembly shield	\$ 50
210-0575-01	1	Spinner motor assembly, new – incl. adaptor	\$ 245
210-0561-01	1	Backlight assembly, new, vision system	\$ 1,180
210-0152-05	1	Cable assembly, camera harness	\$ 100
212-0076	1	CCD camera (line)	\$ 660
212-1275-KIT	25	Spinner Screws 4-40x3/16 BH	\$ 5



**Clipper Assembly**

Product No.	Quantity	Description	Price
211-0828-02-KIT	4	Screw, clipper carrier	\$ 40
210-0199-02	1	Clipper block assembly	\$ 1,215
211-0153-03-KIT	6	Shaft switch (plunger)	\$ 35
212-0161-KIT	10	Compression spring .088 od	\$ 25
212-1259-KIT	6	Focal bracket spring	\$ 15
210-0225-02	51	Clipper blade	\$ 225
211-0123-02-KIT	6	Anvil	\$ 150
212-0164-KIT	25	Ext. retaining ring 1/8" shaft	\$ 15
212-0207-KIT	25	Ext. retaining ring 1/16" shaft	\$ 15
212-1537-KIT	6	Bearing, plastic, 1/8 x 3/16 x 3/16	\$ 15
211-0589-01	1	Shim "t" – clipper gage	\$ 5
211-0581-01	1	Shim "l" – clipper gage	\$ 5
211-0435-02-KIT	10	Bearing, spherical	\$ 45
212-0204-KIT	25	Flat Delrin washer .065 id	\$ 15
210-0202-03	1	Clipper cable assembly	\$ 105
212-0223-KIT	26	Nut, Nyloc 6-32	\$ 5
210-0410-01	1	Clipper Holder Kit	\$ 160
210-0552-01	1	Clipper Mechanism Rebuild Kit	\$ 225
210-0592-01	1	Clipper Pivot Post	\$ 475
210-0637-01	1	Clipper Mechanism Assembly replacement	\$ 4999

**Fish Adapter Plates**

Product No.	Quantity	Description	Price
212-0942-KIT	6	Socket head shoulder screw	\$ 40
212-0271-KIT	6	Socket head shoulder screw	\$ 35
212-1368-KIT	6	Socket head captive screw	\$ 35
212-1479-KIT	6	Hub split clamp hub	\$ 75
212-0158-KIT	20	Socket head cap screw	\$ 5
212-1480-KIT	6	Curved disk spring	\$ 15
212-1180-KIT	26	Cone point set screw	\$ 10
	1	Fish Adapter Plate Set (product number and sizes listed below)	\$ 2,500
210-0602-01 (20 fpp)	210-0606-01 (45 fpp)	210-0609-01 (78 fpp)	210-0612-01 (120 fpp)
210-0603-01 (25 fpp)	210-0607-01 (55 fpp)	210-0610-01 (90 fpp)	210-0613-01 (160 fpp)
210-0604-01 (30 fpp)	210-0608-01 (65 fpp)	210-0611-01 (105 fpp)	210-0614-01 (200 fpp)
210-0605-01 (38 fpp)			
	6	Foam Pad Set (Left and Right) Traditional (fpp) – 20, 25, 30, 38, 45, 55, 65, 78, 90, 105, 120, 160, 200, 225, 250 Lake Trout (fpp) – 20, 25, 30, 38, 45, 55, 65, 78, 90, 105, 120, 160	\$ 75
	6	Belly Lifter Pad Set (Left and Right) Traditional (fpp) – 20, 30, 45, 65, 90, 120, 200 Lake Trout (fpp) – 20, 30, 45, 65, 90, 120	\$ 50



**Miscellaneous**

Product No.	Quantity	Description	Price
210-0120-02	1	Cable assembly stepper drive (holder)	\$ 25
212-1662	1	Water speed valve (diverter and manifold)	\$ 10
210-0025-04	1	Nose sensor cable assembly	\$ 230
210-0022-03	1	Home sensor cable	\$ 30
216-0013-01	1	Tool, sensor, home	\$ 25
212-0209-01	1	Old Ham coupling disc	\$ 5
211-0856-01	1	Trap door stop	\$ 25
211-0024-02-KIT	12	Spring, torsion, LH Gate	\$ 45
211-0025-02-KIT	12	Spring, torsion, RH Gate	\$ 45
212-1534	1	Lab cock valve	\$ 30
211-0855-01	1	Water inlet nozzle (fish ejector)	\$ 10
211-0023-01-KIT	10	Roller tube (gate mechanism)	\$ 40
	1	PCBA stepper interface, no module required	\$ 155
214-0017-09	1	PCBA, stepper interface with module	\$ 285
210-0235-02	1	Solenoid valve with cable	\$ 225
214-0002-07	1	IR Source PCBA	\$ 100
212-2276	1	Pump, Davey, BT14-45	\$ 1,050
210-0002-01	1	Pump, Water Assembly, Trailer*	\$ 8,500
212-1263	1	Multi-purpose synthetic lubricant	\$ 10
212-2754	1	AutoFish wifi tablet	\$ 300
210-0283-01	1	Sensor Block Assy, Gate Channel	\$ 815
212-1899	1	Universal power supply, 1000W, 1500VA, APC	\$ 1,200

\*Due to the weight, we do not offer free shipping on this item.

**Upgrades**

Product No.	Quantity	Description	Price
		AutoFish major maintenance new trailer package	\$ 400,000 to \$ 650,000
210-0598-01	1	AutoFish control system	\$ 25,000
210-0591-01	1	AutoFish display package	\$ 10,000
210-0587-01	1	AutoFish wireless controller	\$ 2,500
210-0627-01	2	Dual sorter v-chute package	\$ 12,000
210-0528-01	6	Holder replacement package	\$15,000 (single line \$3,000)
217-0046-05	6	Marker assembly replacement package	\$15,000 (single line \$3,000)
	6	Clipper replacement package	\$30,000 (single line \$6,000)
	6	Clipper/marker/holder replacement package	\$ 55,000
	2	Dual sorter diverter replacement package	\$ 15,000
	6	Single piece headmold upgrade package	\$ 15,000
210-0631-01	1	Sorter USB camera package	\$ 5,500
210-0451-01	1	Volitional Entry Device LED light upgrade	\$ 1,188